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
brass foundry; N. Y. C. R. R. SIDING; 18
Acres. Water Power Region.
125,000 SQ. FT, HIOK8V1LLE, L. I.
CAN BE PCRCnASEU FOR LESS
THAN 80 CENTS FEB HQ. FT. 11 acres,
Improved with one, two and three story
buildings; 2 framo cottages. Illch pres¬
sure boiler. I.. I. It. H. SIDING. AR¬
TESIAN WELL.
75,000 8q. Ft., Jersey City, X. J.
Central Avp. block front. Two and three
story brick mill constructed buildings.
Excellent condition. VERY HEAVY
CARRYING CAPACITY. HIGH CEIL¬
INGS. Power plant. Refrigerating plant.
INSURANCE RATE NINE CENTS.
Yard Space.
Knst River Water Frontage
Large plot, 229 feet frontage: average
depth 492 feet. Depth at pierhead line
about 42 feot. WITHIN FREE LIGHT¬
ERAGE LIMITS.

368,000 Bq. 1 L, Wutertowa. S. Y.
N. Y. AIR BRAKE COMPANY. FOUR
ONE-STORY BUILDINGS, 90x1,000. 50x
1,000, 90x800 and 256x420; N. Y. C. R. R.
SIDING. 4 SPUR TRACKS INTO PROP¬
ERTY. 26 acres; 2,000 H. P. available.
Excellent labor.
Eqnllipeil Steel Foundry
500 TONS PER MONTH. DELAWARE
RIVER FRONTAGE. P. R. It SIDING.
Foundry building 62x624. Two large
Cupolas. CRANES. POWER PLANT.
Good labor.
70,000 Sq. Ft., Y. Harbor
R. R. SIDING AND 500 FT. DOCK 30
acres, 8,000 ft. on Newark Bay, 21 ft.
channel; I-8tory brick buildings, erected
in 1916; power plant. C. R. R, of N. J.
siding.
21,500 8q. Ft., Long Island City
AMERICAN CHICLE CO., Borden Ave.,
1-story brink building. 125x180. SPRINK¬
LED. Boiler plant. R. R. SIDING. IM¬
MEDIATE POSSESSION.
New England Mill with Water Power
125.000 SQ. FT. Brick mill buildings.
1-Btory sawtooth roof building fully
sprinkled. 200 II. P. WATER POWER.
Auxiliary Power Plant. R. R. SIDING.
HOUSING DEVELOPMENT.
212,043 Sq. Ft.. Lowell. Mas-.
MOUNT HOPE SPINNING CO. Brick
Mill Constructed Building. SPRINKLED.
HIGH CEILINGS AND HEAVY FLOOR
CARRYING CAPACITY. Cheap power.
RAILROAD SIDINGS.
N. Y. Plant, Rail a- Water Connections
A 1, 3 and 6 story brick mill building at
Oswego. N. Y, 46.000 sq. ft.. 500 feet on
Varrick Canal, a navigable waterway con¬
necting with Barge Canal; RAILROAD
SIDING. 4 acres; VALUABLE WATER
POWER RIGHT*: STEAM HE AT.

Ship Repair Yard
New London Marine Iron Works, fully
equipped; excellent condition; 1.500 ft. of
Improved deep water. R. It. siding avail¬
able. Power plant.
53,000 8q. Ft. .New London, Conn.
STANDARD BRASS AND COPPF.R
TUBE COMPANY PLANT. containing
53,000 sq. ft. New one storv brick and
steel building. 2H acres. EXCELLENT
CONDITION.

WRITE FOR CIRCULAR OF ANY PROPERTY ADVERTISED.
BROKERS FOTBCTED.

NOTE.I MAKE A SPECIAL¬
TY OF HANDLING FACTORY
PROPERTIES THROUGHOUT
THE UNITED STATES. IF IN
THE MARKET FOR A FAC¬
TORY SEND ME YOUR RE¬
QUIREMENTS. IF YOU HAVE
ONE TO SELL SEND FOR MY
SELLING PLAN.

SPole Agent,''
67 Liberty Street, N. Y. C.

Phone 0744 Cortlandt

FACTORIES FOR SALE OR RENT.

FOR SALE
Brick Factory
40,000 Square Feet
Two 150 H. P. Boilers
LONG ISLAND CITY

BARGAIN price.terms.
Will consider part exchange.

RIOOPW
Brokers Protected.
Queensl>oro Pl&za,
Long Island City.

Agent*

BUSINESS PLACES TO LET.
Above 14th 8t. to 59th St. (Inclusive)

Last River to North llitrr.

PENN TERMINAL BLDG.
SEVENTH AVE.. 30TH TO 31 ST ST.

17th FLOOR
20.000 Sq. Ft. Will divide.

OFFICES & STORES
MODERATE RENTALS.

FURRIERS ART DEALERS
PUBLISHERS STATIONERS
MILLINERY GOWNS
UniquH and Distinctive Building.

49 WEST 47TH STREET.
Street Level Store, 90 feet deep
First Floor Store, 90 feet deep

Just completed Splendidly 1 red.
Wm. C. Sc A. Kdw. Lester. 30 East .'.Itb St.

40 x 140
ALL LIGHT LOFTS

Llrht four sides, twenty windows, large
freight elevator: electricity, steam heat;
2.000 to 23.000 sq. ft.; Immediate possession.
207 209 East 49th St. 2754 Academy.

DESIRABLE STORE
21.0x90, with basement space
ho:. Third Ave., near .'.Or I. Sr.

Miscellaneous.

28,000 SQ. FT.
2 FLOORS

Exceptional Light
WEST SIDE.

rental 60c. SQ. FT.
HARVEY B. NEWINS, INC.,
522 5th Ave., N. Y. C.

Plimie A underbill 2962-3-4-5.

<. i)A Ut*o*Dw»t PHoet i»q« naoAo t*

BUSINESS PLACES WANTED.

HALL OWNERS
Wanted to lease a t all with or without a
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